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SERVICES
S A T U R D A Y  S O C I A L

4 HOURS OF COVERAGE + 1 REEL

6 HOURS OF COVERAGE + 2 REELS

8 HOURS OF COVERAGE + 2 REELS

REHEARSAL + WEDDING + 3 REELS

ADDITIONAL HOUR OF COVERAGE

ADDITIONAL REEL

VIDEO GUEST BOOK

INSTAGRAM STORY TAKEOVER

$500

$750

$1000

$1500

$125

$75

$375

$250

WEDDING PACKAGES

A LA CARTE

PROPOSAL

BRIDAL SHOWER

BACHELORETTE PARTY

$250

$250

$375

BEFORE THE BIG DAY

HOURLY COVERAGE $125

EVENTS


